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	Jonathon Brunson

Region 3 President

Yolo Charter

Principal, Douglass Middle School

Woodland Joint Unified School District

525 Granada, Woodland, CA  95695

530-669-8001, Fax 530-668-9217

jonathon.brunson@wjusd.org

	Cindy Petersen

Region 3 Past President 

North Charter

Superintendent/CEO, Gateway Community Charters
5712 Dudley Boulevard, McClellan, CA  95652

916/286-5129, Fax 916/993-4114

cindy.petersen@twinriversusd.org


	Alicia Ausara
Region 3 President Elect
San Juan Charter

San Juan Unified School District

Principal, Kingswood Elementary School

5700 Primrose Drive, Citrus Heights, CA  95610

916/867-2046, Fax 916/867-2053

alicia.ausara@sanjuan.edu
	Susan Lytle Gilmore, Ph.D.

Region 3 Vice President/Legislative Action
Capitol Charter
Director, Adult Education
Sacramento City Unified School District
5241 J Street, Sacramento, CA 95819
916/277-6533, Fax 916/277-6810

adult_education1856@comcast.net

	
	

	 Charlie Linebarger

Region 3 Vice President/Finance

Folsom Cordova Charter

Folsom Cordova Unified School District

Principal, Walnutwood High School and Folsom Cordova Adult School

10850 Gadsten Way, Rancho Cordova, CA  95670

916/638-2598, ext. 150, Fax 916/294-2479
clinebar@fcusd.org

	Angi Carlomagno
Region 3 Vice President/Membership
Folsom Cordova Charter

Folsom Cordova Unified School District
Principal, Mather Heights

4370 School Road, Rancho Cordova, CA 95655

(916) 362-4153 Fax: (916) 294-2477

acarloma@fcusd.org 



	Richard Tapia

Region 3 Vice President/Communications/Marketing
Folsom Cordova Charter

Folsom Cordova Unified School District

Principal, Cordova Gardens Elementary School

Folsom Cordova USD

2400 Dawes Street, Rancho Cordova  95670

916/363-2601, Fax 916/294-2475

rtapia@fcusd.org

	Harjinder Mattu

Region 3 Vice President/Programs

North Charter

Twin Rivers Unified School District

Principal, Educational Options

5201 Arnold Avenue, McClellan, CA  95652

916/566-1600, Fax 

harjinder.mattu@twinriversusd.org

	
	

	Region Support Staff

Emilie Simmons

Region 3 Consultant

4429 Glen Oak Court, Sacramento, CA  95821

Cell:  (530) 304-4419

emilie.simmons@aol.com
	Cindy Petersen

Region 3 Director to ACSA State Board 

North Charter

Superintendent/CEO, Gateway Community Charters
5712 Dudley Boulevard, McClellan, CA  95652

916/286-5129, Fax 916/993-4114

cindy.petersen@twinriversusd.org
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Jeff:  3946 Running Bear Way, Antelope  95843

798-2503 (cell), 752-3710 (home)

jbknocal@comcast.net
Shelton:  3909 Hoopa Place, Davis  95618

(530) 756-1147
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